
296

296/13

296/33

296/7

297

24
0/1

0

299
240/12

301300

298

322

322/3 303/4 303/2

304/2 304/3 30
4/4

323303
323/2

323/3323/1

323/4

322/2

369/7

321/5

36
9/

9

306/1

16

18

19a

9

7 308

318
312 316

310

314

2

4
6

8
8a

4a

8c 8d

8b

14
5

14
3

14
1

II

II

II

I

II

II
II

II

II

I

II
II

II

I

II

II

III

II

II

II

II

II

I

II

II

Scharerweg

Fe
ld

be
rg

st
r.

Wasserburger Landstr.

Max-Rothschild-Str.

A1672

1215(8045)

1700a(8638)
G+R

G+R+F(B)

Öffentliche Grünfläche

Abzutretende Straßenverkehrsfläche

ANLAGE 3

zum Durchführungsvertrag BP 2095

M 1: 1.000                      13.01.2017


